
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

St.Nr.

9

4

32

6

13

77

11

38

31

50

5

34

72

47

56

8

27

30

24

35

40

25

99

20

Name

MSV-Schwanenstadt

Team Early Grey

Team Roman Racing

M&M Sidecar Racing

Sidecar Racing Team Schwegler

Sidecardog

Kimeswenger/Billich

Zweirad Wirth

Rainbowracing

Virngrund-Racing-Team

The Gent Express

TAZ-Racing Team

JJR

Gasche Racing, CH

Steiner-Racing

HPG-Racing

Hummel Racing

BMW-Club Peuerbach

Lauß/Wurm

Zweirad Huber

Pickl Racing Team

Pfoser Racing

Die Pfälzer

NOKIRADA

Klasse

F2

F2

F1

F1

F2

F1

F2

F2

F1

F2

F1

F2

F2

F1

F1

F1

F2

F2

F1

F2

F2

F2

F1

F2

Beste Zeit.

1:52.852

1:53.245

1:53.585

1:54.161

1:54.275

1:55.200

1:55.314

1:56.078

1:56.197

1:58.144

1:58.469

1:59.801

2:01.252

2:01.841

2:01.925

2:02.705

2:02.945

2:04.599

2:04.680

2:05.822

2:06.520

2:06.758

2:10.155

Diff.

0.393

0.733

1.309

1.423

2.348

2.462

3.226

3.345

5.292

5.617

6.949

8.400

8.989

9.073

9.853

10.093

11.747

11.828

12.970

13.668

13.906

17.303

In Runde

3

6

5

5

4

4

6

3

6

4

6

1

4

3

3

2

4

6

2

3

3

3

5

0

Motorrad

LCR Suzuki 600

Baker Suzuki 600

LCR Suzuki 1000

LCR Suzuki 1000

LCR Suzuki 600

LCR Suzuki 1000

LCR Kawasaki 600

DMR Suzuki 600

LCR Suzuki 1000

LCR Yamaha 600

RCN Suzuki 1000

LCR Suzuki 600

Windle Yamaha 600

LCR Suzuki 1000

LCR Suzuki 1200

KMS Suzuki 1000

Windle Honda 600

LCR Kawasaki 600

RSR Yamaha 1000

Baker Yamaha 600

DMR Yamaha 600

Barton Kawasaki 600

LCR Suzuki 1000

LCR Honda 600

Info 1

Bachmaier Günther

Rösinger Eckart

Ritzer Marcel

Gärner Max

Schwegler Markus

Bereuter Felix

Kimeswenger Peter

Wirth Enrico

Joosen Ad

Winter Josef Sebastian

Baert Chris

Gall Tassilo

Damaschke Jürgen

Gasche Roman

Steiner Christian

Gierlinger Peter

Hummel Andre

Siegel Christian

Lauß Manfred

Huber Karlheinz

Pickl Claus

Pfoser Manfred

Hopfensperger Heinz

Kirst Norbert

Info 2

Wechselberger Manfred

Kolloch Andy

Ritzer Erik

Gärner Marven

Hohensee

Eisentraut Thomas

Billich Markus

Görlich Gerd

Faber Sander

Röder Alexander

Vanderhaegen Jeffrey

Hyde Philip

Sabaschus Jürgen

Brechtbühl Urs

Kristler Patrick

Gierlinger Helga

Pahl Petra

Wimmer Adolf

Wurm Bernhard

Schneider Franz

Mukabane David

Ecker Günther

Bachmann Heiko

Damaschke Ralf

Nat

A/A

D/D

NL/NL

D/B

D/D

CH/D

A/A

D/D

NL/NL

D/D

B/NL

D/GB

D/D

CH/CH

CH/CH

D/D

D/D

A/A

A/A

D/D

D/KEN

A/A

D/D

D/D

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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PF73 Most/CZ
Sidecar Trophy

2.timed practice

Qualifikation started at 13:45:00

Most 4,219 Km

18.08.2012 13:45


